EUClI

LIOTO-SHEETS.COM

AMPIONSHIP X VALIDA COPA INTERNACIONAL MARIANA PAJON 2019 -BOGOTA

RANK PLATE JUNIOR DAMAS (8 riders)

93
118
108
106
115
103

94
"7

[ I S FUR S T

Camila DIOSA OLIVEROS *

Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA *
Ana Maria RICO RODRIGUEZ *
Paola Natalia PARRA ROJAS *
Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ *

Laura ARANGO ARIAS *
Estefania GARCIA LOPEZ *
Camila HERNANDEZ MORALES *

RANK PLATE JUNIOR VARONES (14 riders)
W5-116i Santiago Angel SUAREZ SUAREZ *

99

Mateo CARMONA GARCIA *

W4-116¢ Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA *

1

2

3

4 91

5 109

6 19

7 105

8 95

9 121

10 101

1 114

12 1057
ar
120

Samuel ZAPATA GIRALDO *
Santiago LINARES BERNAL *

Juan Felipe MARIN GIL *

Daniel Santiago CASTRO NINO *
Juan Felipe MADERA MURILLO *
Alejandro ROBLEDO HERNANDEZ *
David JARAMILLO GIRALDO *

Santiago Alexander DORADO GOMEZ *

Daniel Felipe QUIROZ GOMEZ *
Juan Pablo SANCHEZ RIVERA *
David TABORDA NORERA *

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

Points
5.00
8.00
9.00

10.00
13.00
#
#H
#

Final
1st
2nd
3rd

5th
6th
7th
8th

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 132 | L TT2
2nd 1st 2nd 5.00

1st  2nd 5th 8.00

4th 4th 1st 9.00

3rd 3rd 4th 10.00

5th 5th 3rd 13.00
CR:10 DNS DNS #
CR:10 DNS DNS #H
CR:10 DNS DNS #

st  2nd  2nd 5.00

2nd 1st 1st 4.00

2nd  2nd 1st 5.00

1st 1st 3rd 5.00

3rd 4th 5th 12.00

4th 3rd 2nd 9.00

5th 4th 4th 13.00

4th 3rd 3rd 10.00

3rd 6th 5th 14.00

5th 6th 4th 15.00

6th 5th 6th 17.00

6th 5th 6th 17.00

7th  CR9 DNS #H
DNF:7 CR9 DNS #

FULL RESULTS

31/08/2019 12:11:35 p.m

Page 1



EUClI

LIOTO-SHEETS.COM

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

AMPIONSHIP X VALIDA COPA INTERNACIONAL MARIANA PAJON 2019 -BOGOTA

| Points Through

Run Off

Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN

3 HEAT FINALS

M6 | 132 [ ™™

TT2

1 2 3 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8

RANK PLATE CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (7 riders) Points

1 100-1069 Mariana PAJON LONDONO 3.00 1st 1st 1st 3.00
2 127-1071 Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES 6.00 2nd  2nd 2nd 6.00
3 5  Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO 9.00 dd  3rd 3rd 9.00
4 20 Valentina VILLEGAS CASTANO 12.00 4th  4th 4th 12.00
5 52 Maria Camila LONDONO VALENCIA 15.00 5th 5th 5th 15.00
6 50  Mariana SALAZAR GONZALEZ 18.00 6th 6th 6th 18.00
i 30  Laura BEDOYA PRIETO 21.00 7th 7th 7th 21.00

FULL RESULTS

31/08/2019 12:11:35 p.m

Page 2



EUClI

LIOTO-SHEETS.COM

AMPIONSHIP X VALIDA COPA INTERNACIONAL MARIANA PAJON 2019 -BOGOTA

RANK PLATE CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (36 riders)

0o ~N OO WM =

278-1076 Carlos Alberto RAMIREZ YEPES
120-1070 Vincent PELLUARD
998-1242 Wilson GOYES LARREA
382-1078 Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA
32 Andres Felipe PORRAS RODRIGUEZ
45 Juan Esteban NARANJO MURILLO
785-1079 Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ
31 Leonardo ARANGO LONDONO
1 Samuel ZULETA VASCO
291-1077 Juan Angel RIOS MELENDEZ
254-1423 Romain RECINE
7 Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO
54  Simon GAVIRIA MUNOZ
51  Eder Eduardo SERRANO BARRQOSO
12 Juan Felipe RUIZ MUNOZ
2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR
53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU
42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ
48  Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ
10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ
39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA
3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA
38  Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO
37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA
14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA
9 Julian Mateo MARTINEZ AGUIRRE
49  Rene Fernando MONCAYO ROMERO
47 Luis Fernando MAIGUAL CORTES
4 David AGUDELO ROMERO
29  Sebastian Mauricio OLIVELLA RODRIGUEZ
(cont.)

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

| Points Through

Run Off

Total

RUN
OFF

3 HEAT FINALS

1/2

1/4

1/8

M6 | 132 [ ™™

TT2

MOTO POINTS MOTO
1 2 3 TOTAL
Final

1st 1st 1st 1st 3.00
2nd 1st 1st 1st 3.00
3rd 1st 1st 1st 3.00
4th 1st 1st 1st 3.00
5th 4th 3rd 3rd 10.00
6th 2nd  2nd  2nd 6.00
7th 1st 1st 1st 3.00
8th 3rd 2nd  2nd 7.00

I

I

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

| 2nd 2nd  2nd 6.00
| 2nd 2nd  2nd 6.00
| 3 5th 2nd 10.00
[ 3rd  3rd 5th 11.00
| 3rd  4th 4th 11.00
| 4th  4th 4th 12.00
| 2nd  3rd 3rd 8.00
| 4th  d4th 4th 12.00
| 2nd 2nd 3 7.00
| 4th 3rd 3rd 10.00
| 3rd  4th 4th 11.00
| 4th 5th 3rd 12.00
| 5th  4th 4th 13.00
| 5th 3rd 5th 13.00
| 5th 5th 5th 15.00
| 5th 5th 6th 16.00
| Tth 5th 5th 17.00
| 6th 6th 6th 18.00
| 6th 6th 6th 18.00
| 6th 6th 6th 18.00
| Tth 6th 6th 19.00
| DNF:6 6th 7th 19.00
|

|

5th 7th  DNF:7  19.00

FULL RESULTS

3rd
1st
1st
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th

DNF:8
8th

1st
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th

2nd
4th
5th
5th
5th

31/08/2019 12:11:35 p.m

Page 3



EUClI

LIOTO-SHEETS.COM

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

AMPIONSHIP X VALIDA COPA INTERNACIONAL MARIANA PAJON 2019 -BOGOTA

| Points Through

Run Off

Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN

3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8

M6 | 132 [ ™™

TT2

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (cont.)

32 27 Epifanio VESGA PLATA 6th Tth 7th 20.00
33 18 Edilson Donaldo BENITEZ GARCIA 7th 7th 7th 21.00
34 17 Johan Daniel MORENO NAVAS 7th th 7th 21.00

19  Diego Andres SILVA TORRES
23 Jesus Dalten CABRERA HERRERA

CR:A0 DNS  5th #H
CR:10 DNS DNS #H

FULL RESULTS

31/08/2019 12:11:35 p.m

Page 4



