RANK F												MI IONSTIII A VALIDA GOLA INTERNACIONAL MARIANA LAGON 2013 - BOGO IA										
RANK F				МС	MOTO POINTS		мото	RUN				3 H	Run C		Total							
RANK F				1			TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2							
	PLATE	JUNIOR DAMAS (8 riders)	Points																			
1	93	Camila DIOSA OLIVEROS *	5.00	2nd	1st	2nd	5.00															
2	118	Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA *	8.00	1st	2nd	5th	8.00															
3	108	Ana Maria RICO RODRIGUEZ *	9.00	4th	4th	1st	9.00															
4	106	Paola Natalia PARRA ROJAS *	10.00	3rd	3rd	4th	10.00															
5	115	Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ *	13.00	5th	5th	3rd	13.00															
-	103	Laura ARANGO ARIAS *	##	CR:10	DNS	DNS	##															
-	94	Estefania GARCIA LOPEZ *	##	CR:10	DNS	DNS	##															
-	117	Camila HERNANDEZ MORALES *	##	CR:10	DNS	DNS	##															
			I																			
RANK F	PLATE	JUNIOR VARONES (14 riders)	Final																			
1 \	W5-116	7 Santiago Angel SUAREZ SUAREZ *	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	5.00															
2	99	Mateo CARMONA GARCIA *	2nd	2nd	1st	1st	4.00															
3 \	W4-116	Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA *	3rd	2nd	2nd	1st	5.00															
1	91	Samuel ZAPATA GIRALDO *	4th	1st	1st	3rd	5.00															
5	109	Santiago LINARES BERNAL *	5th	3rd	4th	5th	12.00															
3	119	Juan Felipe MARIN GIL *	6th	4th	3rd	2nd	9.00															
7	105	Daniel Santiago CASTRO NIÑO *	7th	5th	4th	4th	13.00															
3	95	Juan Felipe MADERA MURILLO *	8th	4th	3rd	3rd	10.00															
)	121	Alejandro ROBLEDO HERNANDEZ *	I	3rd	6th	5th	14.00															
0	101	David JARAMILLO GIRALDO *	Ī	5th	6th	4th	15.00															
11	114	Santiago Alexander DORADO GOMEZ *	Ī	6th	5th	6th	17.00															
2	1057	Daniel Felipe QUIROZ GOMEZ *	ĺ	6th	5th	6th	17.00															
	97	Juan Pablo SANCHEZ RIVERA *	I	7th	CR:9	DNS	##															
	120	David TABORDA NOREÑA *	1	DNF:7	CR:9	DNS	##															

														ough	
				MOTO POINTS			мото	RUN				3 HE	Run C	Total	
				1	1 2 3			OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (7 riders)	Points												
1	100-1069	Mariana PAJON LONDOÑO	3.00	1st	1st	1st	3.00								
2	127-1071	Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES	6.00	2nd	2nd	2nd	6.00								
3	5	Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO	9.00	3rd	3rd	3rd	9.00								
4	20	Valentina VILLEGAS CASTAÑO	12.00	4th	4th	4th	12.00								
5	52	Maria Camila LONDOÑO VALENCIA	15.00	5th	5th	5th	15.00								
6	50	Mariana SALAZAR GONZALEZ	18.00	6th	6th	6th	18.00								
7	30	Laura BEDOYA PRIETO	21.00	7th	7th	7th	21.00								
			1												
			1												
			1												
			1												
			Ĭ.												

Mark PLATE CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (36 riders) Final 1 2 3 TOTAL OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 1/32 T11 T T T T T T T T			TA VALIDA COI A INTERNACIONA	_ 111/11(1)		,,,,,	· · · ·								Run C	oints Thro	ugh Total
Table PLATE CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (36 riders) Final					ſ	мото роінт		INTS	мото	RUN				3 H	*	T	Total
1 278-1076 Carlos Alberto RAMIREZ YEPES										OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
2	RANK	PLATE	CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (36 riders)	Final	1												
3 998-1242 Wilson GOYES LARREA	1	278-1076	Carlos Alberto RAMIREZ YEPES	1st	1	1st	1st	1st	3.00		3rd	1st					
4 382-1078 Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA 4th 1st 1st 1st 1st 3.00 2nd 1st 1st 3.00 1st 3rd	2	120-1070	Vincent PELLUARD	2nd	1	1st	1st	1st	3.00		1st	1st					
5 32 Andres Felipe PORRAS RODRIGUEZ 5th 4th 3rd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 2nd 3rd 3rd 785-1079 Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ 7th 1st 1st 1st 1st 3.00 4th 1st 1st 1st 3.00 4th 1st 1st 3.00 4th 1st 3st 3.00 4th 1st 3st 3st 2nd	3	998-1242	Wilson GOYES LARREA	3rd	1	1st	1st	1st	3.00		1st	2nd					
6 45 Juan Esteban NARANJO MURILLO 6th 2nd 2nd 6.00 2nd 3rd 7 785-1079 Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ 7th 1 st 1st 1st 3.00 4th 1st 8 31 Leonardo ARANGO LONDOÑO 8th 3rd 2nd 2nd 7.00 3rd 2nd 9 1 Samuel ZULETA VASCO 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 2nd 10 291-1077 Juan Angel RIOS MELENDEZ 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 4th 11 254-1423 Romain RECINE 3rd 5th 2nd 10.00 6th 3rd 12 7 Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO 3rd 3rd 5th 11.00 6th 3rd 13 54 Simon GAVIRIA MUÑOZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 6th 3rd 15 12 Load Bere Eduardo SERRANO BARROSO 4th 4th 4th 12.00	4	382-1078	Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA	4th	1	1st	1st	1st	3.00		2nd	1st					
7 785-1079 Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ 7th 1st 1st 1st 1st 3.00 4th 1st 1st 3.00 3rd 2nd 2nd 7.00 3rd 2nd 2nd 7.00 3rd 2nd 2nd	5	32	Andres Felipe PORRAS RODRIGUEZ	5th	Ī	4th	3rd	3rd	10.00		4th	3rd					
8 31 Leonardo ARANGO LONDOÑO 8th 3rd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 4th 4th 4th 22nd 2nd 2n	6	45	Juan Esteban NARANJO MURILLO	6th	I	2nd	2nd	2nd	6.00		2nd	3rd					
9 1 Samuel ZULETA VASCO 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 2nd 10 291-1077 Juan Angel RIOS MELENDEZ 2nd 2nd 6.00 5th 4th 11 254-1423 Romain RECINE 3rd 5th 2nd 10.00 6th 3rd 12 7 Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO 3rd 5th 11.00 6th 3rd 13 54 Simon GAVIRIA MUÑOZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 7th 4th 14 51 Eder Eduardo SERRANO BARROSO 4th 4th 12.00 7th 4th 15 12 Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ 2nd 3rd 3rd 8.00 DNF:8 2nd 16 2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR 4th 4th 12.00 8th 4th 17 53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th	7	785-1079	Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ	7th	1	1st	1st	1st	3.00		4th	1st					
10	8	31	Leonardo ARANGO LONDOÑO	8th	1	3rd	2nd	2nd	7.00		3rd	2nd					
11 254-1423 Romain RECINE 3rd 5th 2nd 10.00 6th 3rd 12 7 Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO 3rd 3rd 5th 11.00 6th 3rd 13 54 Simon GAVIRIA MUÑOZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 7th 4th 14 51 Eder Eduardo SERRANO BARROSO 4th 4th 4th 12.00 7th 4th 15 12 Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ 2nd 3rd 3rd 8.00 DNF:8 2nd 16 2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR 4th 4th 4th 12.00 8th 4th 17 53 Jholman Andress SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th 18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00	9	1	Samuel ZULETA VASCO		1	2nd	2nd	2nd	6.00		5th	2nd					
12 7 Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO 3rd 3rd 5th 11.00 6th 3rd 3rd 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 7th 4th 4th 11.00 8th	10	291-1077	Juan Angel RIOS MELENDEZ		1	2nd	2nd	2nd	6.00		5th	4th					
13 54 Simon GAVIRIA MUÑOZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 7th 4th 14 51 Eder Eduardo SERRANO BARROSO 4th 4th 4th 12.00 7th 4th 15 12 Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ 2nd 3rd 3rd 8.00 DNF:8 2nd 16 2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR 4th 4th 4th 12.00 8th 4th 17 53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th 18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO	11	254-1423	Romain RECINE		Ī	3rd	5th	2nd	10.00		6th	3rd					
14 51 Eder Eduardo SERRANO BARROSO 4th 4th 4th 12.00 7th 4th 15 12 Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ 2nd 3rd 3rd 8.00 DNF:8 2nd 16 2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR 4th 4th 4th 12.00 8th 4th 17 53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th 18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 5th 15.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA	12	7	Carlos Javier ZULUAGA MELO		I	3rd	3rd	5th	11.00		6th	3rd					
15 12 Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ 2nd 3rd 3rd 8.00 DNF:8 2nd 16 2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR 4th 4th 4th 12.00 8th 4th 17 53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th 18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 5th 5th 15.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 5th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th	13	54	Simon GAVIRIA MUÑOZ		I	3rd	4th	4th	11.00		7th	4th					
16 2 Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR 4th 4th 4th 12.00 8th 4th 17 53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th 18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 5th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th	14	51	Eder Eduardo SERRANO BARROSO		T	4th	4th	4th	12.00		7th	4th					
17 53 Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU 2nd 2nd 3rd 7.00 5th 18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 6th 18.00	15	12	Juan Felipe RUIZ MUÑOZ		I	2nd	3rd	3rd	8.00		DNF:8	2nd					
18 42 Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ 4th 3rd 10.00 5th 19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 6th 18.00	16	2	Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR		I	4th	4th	4th	12.00		8th	4th					
19 48 Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ 3rd 4th 4th 11.00 5th 20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 18.00	17	53	Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU		1	2nd	2nd	3rd	7.00			5th					
20 10 Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ 4th 5th 3rd 12.00 5th 21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 18.00	18	42	Vladimir RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ		1	4th	3rd	3rd	10.00			5th					
21 39 Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA 5th 4th 4th 13.00 22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 18.00	19	48	Rheynel Dhavid SABOGAL CORTEZ		1	3rd	4th	4th	11.00			5th					
22 3 Abraham MUNERA LOPERA 5th 3rd 5th 13.00 23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 18.00	20	10	Nicolas Camilo PACHECO DIAZ		1	4th	5th	3rd	12.00			5th					
23 38 Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO 5th 5th 5th 15.00 24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 6th 18.00	21	39	Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA		1	5th	4th	4th	13.00								
24 37 Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 5th 5th 6th 16.00 25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 18.00	22	3	Abraham MUNERA LOPERA		Ī	5th	3rd	5th	13.00								
25 11 Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA 7th 5th 5th 17.00 26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 18.00	23	38	Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO		1	5th	5th	5th	15.00								
26 14 Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA 6th 6th 18.00	24	37	Johan Esteban HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ		1	5th	5th	6th	16.00								
	25	11	Juan Camilo SANTIAGO ARRIETA		1	7th	5th	5th	17.00								
27 9 Julian Maton MARTINEZ AGUIRRE J 6th 6th 18.00	26	14	Darak GARCIA MOSQUERA		1	6th	6th	6th	18.00								
21 9 Union Marco March 1142 ACCINAL UNI UNI UNI 10.00	27	9	Julian Mateo MARTINEZ AGUIRRE		1	6th	6th	6th	18.00								
28 49 Rene Fernando MONCAYO ROMERO 6th 6th 18.00	28	49	Rene Fernando MONCAYO ROMERO		1	6th	6th	6th	18.00								
29 47 Luis Fernando MAIGUAL CORTES 7th 6th 19.00	29	47	Luis Fernando MAIGUAL CORTES		1	7th	6th	6th	19.00								
30 4 David AGUDELO ROMERO DNF:6 6th 7th 19.00	30	4	David AGUDELO ROMERO		1	DNF:6	6th	7th	19.00								
31 29 Sebastian Mauricio OLIVELLA RODRIGUEZ 5th 7th DNF:7 19.00	31	29	Sebastian Mauricio OLIVELLA RODRIGUEZ		I	5th	7th	DNF:7	19.00								
(cont.)			(cont.)		I												

Points Through

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

													Run C)ff	Total	1
				MOTO POINTS			мото	RUN				3 HI	EAT FIN	ALS		
				1	1 2 3		TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2	1
		CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (cont.)	1													
32	27	Epifanio VESGA PLATA	1	6th	7th	7th	20.00									
33	18	Edilson Donaldo BENITEZ GARCIA	Ĩ	7th	7th	7th	21.00									
34	17	Johan Daniel MORENO NAVAS	Ī	7th	7th	7th	21.00									
-	19	Diego Andres SILVA TORRES	Ĩ	CR:10	DNS	5th	##									
-	23	Jesus Dalton CABRERA HERRERA	1	CR:10	DNS	DNS	##									
			Ĩ													
			1													